
“We Sell The Earth And Everything On It!”
800.251.3111 | Marion, SD | WiemanAuction.com

Wieman Land & Auction Inc., 44628 SD HWY 44, Marion SD 57043

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

Kroger
Pat r i c i a

O w n e r

Marquardt
OWN E RS

Ralph & Lucille

80 acres80 acres
- thursday, december 1st at 10:30am -
Lincoln County Land



80 ACRES OF GRANT TOWNSHIP  
LINCOLN COUNTY LAND 

AT AUCTION 
 

We will offer this farmland at public auction, located at the Wieman Auction Facility at Marion, SD on: 
 

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 1ST     10:30 AM 
 
It is our privilege to offer this desirable & highly productive farmland located just 4 mile south of Lennox, 
SD.  The new buyer will have the right to farm this tract for the 2023 crop year.  This powerful tract 
would be a great addition for any farmer-operator, investor, or acreage seeker.  Come check out the 
possibilities! 
 
LAND LOCATION:  From SD 44 & SD 17 in Lennox, SD go 4 miles south to 283rd St., then ½ mile 
west to the property. 
LEGAL:  The N ½ NW ¼ in Section 29-98-51, Lincoln County, SD. 
 
- This 80-acre tract has approx. 74.5 acres of tillable, 2.6 acres of CRP and the balance in roadway.   
- This tract has great eye appeal with the tillable acres lying level to gently rolling. 
- Soil Types are Wentworth-Chancellor silty clay loams and Chancellor-Tetonka complex 
- This tract carries a weighted productivity index average of 83.6!   
- According to the Lincoln County treasurer, the 2021 taxes due in 2022 were $1,817.42 
- Property located in the Lennox School District 41-4 and has 2 building eligibilities.  
 
TERMS:   Cash Sale with 10% nonrefundable down payment on Sale Day and the balance on or before 
December 30, 2022.  A warranty deed will be provided. Title insurance will be utilized with the cost of 
Owner’s Policy split 50/50 between buyer and seller.  Buyer will receive full possession for the 2023 Crop 
Year.  Buyer to reimburse the previous tenant $5,933.44 for the fall fertilizer applied in 2022. Seller to 
credit the buyer for all the 2022 RE Taxes due in 2023 at closing.  Sold subject to the owner’s confirmation 
and any easement of record – Come prepared to buy! Wieman Land & Auction Co., Inc. is representing the 
seller in this transaction. 
Note:    If a land purchase is in your plans – please check out this great tract.  We invite you to view this 
parcel of land at your convenience.  For an information packet, go to www.wiemanauction.com or call our 
office at 800-251-3111. Auction will be held in the Wieman Auction Facility near Marion, SD.  Come 
prepared to buy!  

 
PATRICIA KROGER – OWNER 

 
Wieman Land & Auction Co., Inc.     Frieberg, Nelson, Ask, LLP    
800-251-3111     Marion SD      Brenda Ask - Closing Attorney  
Rich, Kevin, Mike, Derek, & Ryan Wieman    Canton, SD 605-987-2686   
Nathan Timmermans – Land Brokers       
www.wiemanauction.com         



Lincoln County
South Dakota

11/10/2022

Map Center: 43° 16' 46.78,  -96° 53' 44.93

Aerial Map

29-98N-51W

0ft 828ft 1657ft

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 



")

")

")

#*

#*

")

#*

&-

&-

")

T 4903  
  6  

  0.9  
  NHEL  

T 4903   3
  0.4   NHEL  

T 4903  
  5  

  74.4  
  NHEL  

T 4903   4
  0.4   NHEL  

T 4903   7
  0.9   NHEL  

CRP

CRP

United States Department of Agriculture

PLSS:  29_98N_51W
Farm:     7234

Lincoln County, SD

November 3, 2021

1 inch equals 692 feet

United States Department of Agriculture (USDA) Farm Service Agency (FSA) maps are for FSA Program administration only. This map does not represent a legal survey or reflect actual ownership; rather it depicts
the information provided by the producer and/or National Agricultural Imagery Program (NAIP). The producer accepts the data 'as is' and assumes all risks associated with its use. USDA - FSA assumes no
responsibility for actual or consequential damage incurred as a result of any user's reliance on this data outside FSA Programs. Wetland indentifiers do not represent the size, shape or specific determination of the area.
Refer to your original determination (CPA-026 and attached maps) for exact boundaries and determinations or contact NRCS.

2021 Ortho-Photography - Not to Scale

Wetland Determination Identifiers
&- Restricted Use#*

Limited Restrictions
") Exempt from Conservation Compliance Provisions

Common Land Units

Non Cropland

Program
Year 2022



State: South Dakota
LincolnCounty:
29-98N-51WLocation:

Township: Grant
Acres: 76.99
Date: 11/10/2022

Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.

Soils Map

Area Symbol: SD083, Soil Area Version: 24

Code Soil Description Acres Percent of field Non­Irr Class *c  Productivity Index

WhA Wentworth­Chancellor silty clay loams, 0 to 2 percent slopes 54.84 71.2% Iw 88

Ca Chancellor­Tetonka complex, 0 to 2 percent slopes 19.49 25.3% IIw 75

Te Tetonka silt loam, 0 to 2 percent slopes, frequently ponded 2.23 2.9% IVw 59

Ws Worthing silty clay loam, 0 to 1 percent slopes 0.35 0.5% Vw 30

EcB Egan­Chancellor silty clay loams, 0 to 4 percent slopes 0.08 0.1% IIe 83

Weighted Average 1.36 83.6

*c: Using Capabilities Class Dominant Condition Aggregation Method
Soils data provided by USDA and NRCS.



1,280.9

1,293.2

1,287.0

2.56 ft

Topography Hillshade

Min:

Max:

Average:

Standard Deviation:

0ft 415ft 829ft

map center:43° 16' 46.78,  -96° 53' 44.93

11/10/2022
Range: 12.3

Low HighElevation
Source:

Interval(ft):

USGS 3 meter dem

3

29-98N-51W
Lincoln County
South Dakota

Field borders provided by Farm Service Agency as of 5/21/2008. 













“We Sell The Earth And Everything On It!”
800.251.3111 | Marion, SD | WiemanAuction.com

Wieman Land & Auction Inc., 44628 SD HWY 44, Marion SD 57043

TERMS: Cash Sale with 10% nonrefundable down 
payment on Sale Day and the balance on or before 

December 30, 2022. A warranty deed will be 
provided. Title insurance will be utilized with the 
cost of Owner’s Policy split 50/50 between buyer 
and seller. Closing Fee to be split 50/50 between 

buyer and seller. Buyer will receive full possession 
for the 2023 Crop Year. Buyer to reimburse the 

seller $5,933.44 for the fall fertilizer applied in 2022. 
Seller to credit the buyer for all the 2022 RE Taxes 
due in 2023 at closing. Sold subject to the owner’s 
confirmation and any easement of record – Come 
prepared to buy! Wieman Land & Auction Co., Inc. 

is representing the seller in this transaction.

Auction will be held at the 
Wieman Auction Facility

near Marion, SD

thursday,
december 1st
at 10:30am

80 acres
Lincoln County Land

LENNOX
LENNOX


